

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2020

Page 2, line 23, replace "25,923,544" with "25,435,846" and replace "104,502,142" with "104,014,444"

Page 2, line 25, replace "26,423,544" with "25,935,846" and replace "105,002,142" with "104,514,444"

Page 2, line 27, replace "23,961,041" with "23,473,343" and replace "60,188,875" with "59,701,177"

Page 2, line 28, replace "6.00" with "3.00" and replace "353.39" with "350.39"

Page 3, line 24, replace "29,035,552" with "28,547,854" and replace "96,595,159" with "96,107,461"

Page 3, line 26, replace "35,854,717" with "35,367,019" and replace "206,214,821" with "205,727,123"

Re-number accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.